 146.50
 547.00
 480.00
 15.00  120.00
 592.00
 60.00
FRONT VIEW
 88.40
 101.40
 35.00
 45.00
 92.50
 122.50
SIDE VIEW
 42.80
 63.40
 49.00
 45.00
Male/Female
1/4''/ 10MM PTF
Quick Disconnect
TOP VIEW
Connector Parts Included:
Male/Female 1/4''/ 10MM PTF
Quick Disconnect,
2x18'' long Rubber Tubing, 10mm OD,
2X tube supports
Fan connector splitter
(dummy part shown)
Fan connectors
Radiator
Fans
ISO VIEW
Tolerances: Hole diameters ±0.0254mm [±0.001"], Pitches (from true position) ±0.0254mm [±0.001"],
substrate thickness tolerance ±10%, all other tolerances ±0.127mm [±0.005"]
unless stated otherwise.  Materials and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Description: Radiator 480mm, Aluminum Slats, D5 Pump
Primary dimension units are millimeters, Secondary dimension units are [inches], Weight is in grams.
STATUS: Released REV. A
DATE:  01/24/2024
THM-RAD-480-01 Drawing
SCALE:  0.165:1
SHEET:  1 OF 2
ENG:  T. Coulibaly
FILE: THM-RAD-480-01 Dwg
DRAWN BY: T. Coulibaly
©2024  Ironwood Electronics, Inc. Tele: (800) 404-0204
www.ironwoodelectronics.com Weight: 1521.91
10
6
11
9
8
7
12
6
5
4
1 2
3
14
13
15
89
ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION Material
1 0.1" housing for 4 pin connector Material <not specified>
2 Wire connector Material <not specified>
3 Aquacomputer Airplex Modularity Radiator,
480mm, Aluminum Fins, D5 Next Pump Material <not specified>
4 4 Way 4 Pin Fan Connector Splitter Material <not specified>
5 Straight air fitting, 10mm tube OD, G1/4 Thread,
Internal Hex
6 6.5mm Diameter Tube Support
7 Rubber Tubing, 10mm OD, 6.5mm ID, 6.0" L, 95A
hardness, clear blue POLYURETHANE
8 Female Quick Disconnect 10mm PTF
9 Male Quick Disconnect 10mm PTF
10 Rubber Tubing, 10mm OD, 6.5mm ID,18" L, 95A
hardness, clear blue POLYURETHANE
11 Rubber Tubing, 10mm OD, 6.5mm ID, 18" L, 95A
hardness, clear POLYURETHANE
12 Rubber Tubing, 10mm OD, 6.5mm ID, 6.0" L, 95A
hardness, clear POLYURETHANE
13 Fan120mmx120mmx38mm, 12V, 123.9CFM Plastic (UL 94V-0)
14 Socket Head Screw, M3 x 0.5, 45mm L Alloy Steel
15 Fan Guard, 120mm Fan Material <not specified>
Tolerances: Hole diameters ±0.0254mm [±0.001"], Pitches (from true position) ±0.0254mm [±0.001"],
substrate thickness tolerance ±10%, all other tolerances ±0.127mm [±0.005"]
unless stated otherwise.  Materials and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Description: Radiator 480mm, Aluminum Slats, D5 Pump
Primary dimension units are millimeters, Secondary dimension units are [inches], Weight is in grams.
STATUS: Released REV. A
DATE:  01/24/2024
THM-RAD-480-01 Drawing
SCALE:  2:10
SHEET:  2 OF 2
ENG:  T. Coulibaly
FILE: THM-RAD-480-01 Dwg
DRAWN BY: T. Coulibaly
©2024  Ironwood Electronics, Inc. Tele: (800) 404-0204
www.ironwoodelectronics.com Weight: 1521.91